
 

Verkehrsmessungen und Statistiken

Ortschaft:
Strasse:
Richtung:

Vorgeschriebene Höchstgeschwindigkeit:

Beginn der Messung: Ende:
Tage: 20

Anzahl der Fahrzeuge:
Durchschnitt pro Tag:
Durchschnittliche Geschwindigkeit:

Statistik: < 30 km/h
30 - 50 km/h
> 50 km/h

Geschwindigkeitsübertretung prozentual:

7

0,20%

2405

120

25 km/h

1842
653

HOSINGEN

Weescheed

Holzbicht

50 km/h

25.04.23 15.05.23



  


